1146
D
u
ct
s
an
d
 fi

Available materials:
EPP-SRGL-...- EPP (expanded polypropylene)
Product code example:
Product code:       EPP-SRGL - 125 - 0100
type
diameter
lenght
Dimensions
Product code
Diameter
[mm]
Wall thickness
[mm]
 Length
[mm]
EPP-SRGL-125-0050 125 15 500
EPP-SRGL-150-0050 150 15 500
EPP-SRGL-160-0050 160 15 500
EPP-SRGL-180-0050 180 15 500
EPP-SRGL-125-0100 125 15 1000
EPP-SRGL-150-0100 150 15 1000
EPP-SRGL-160-0100 160 15 1000
EPP-SRGL-180-0100 180 15 1000
1147
0.01 Inner diameter 125 [mm]
0.02 Material EPP